Numero Anno Durata

. . Data Attivazione i Azienda
Convenzione | Convenzione Anni
257 2018 18/10/2018 3 3As.r.l.s. (ex Emagraphic)
38 2019 09/01/2019 3 3A srl
31 2020 27/01/2020 3 Acquapazza srl
31 2019 09/01/2019 3 AirPol Italia srl
256 2018 18/10/2018 3 Alfonso Artiaco srl
7 2021 21/01/2021 3 Alpega Grower soc. agr.a.r.l.
156 2021 19/05/2021 3 AmatelLAB
28 2019 09/01/2019 3 Arav Fashion S.p.A. (Silvian Heach)
106 2020 02/07/2020 3 arch. Alessandro Chianese - DENQO
74 2020 19/05/2020 3 Arch. Alessandro Merenda
266 2018 18/10/2018 3 arch. Andrea Piccolo
110 2019 11/03/2019 3 arch. Angelo Di Rienzo
12 2019 08/01/2019 3 arch. Angelo Ventriglia
183 2019 03/06/2019 3 arch. Annunziata Solmonte
181 2019 03/06/2019 3 arch. Antimo di Donato
197 2019 04/06/2019 3 arch. Antonio Auriemma
168 2019 27/05/2019 3 arch. Antonio Carillo
112 2019 11/03/2019 3 arch. Antonio D'Alessio
198 2020 07/01/2021 3 arch. Antonio D'Alessio
160 2020 22/10/2020 3 arch. Antonio Diana
386 2019 10/12/2019 3 arch. Antonio Laurenza
200 2019 04/06/2019 3 arch. Antonio Patalano
13 2021 22/01/2021 3 arch. Arturo Pasquariello
257 2019 01/08/2019 3 arch. Beniamino Servino
260 2019 01/08/2019 3 arch. Biagio Cerchia
179 2021 25/06/2021 3 arch. Carla Calvino
114 2019 11/03/2019 3 arch. Ciro Cozzolino
27 2020 24/01/2020 3 arch. Ciro Giannini
231 2019 19/06/2019 3 arch. Ciro Starace
158 2021 19/05/2021 3 arch. Costantino Diana
295 2019 09/10/2019 3 arch. Cristoforo Pacella
90 2019 11/03/2019 3 arch. Davide Vargas
188 2021 28/06/2021 3 arch. Domenico d'Ambrosio
208 2019 05/06/2019 3 arch. Elia Schiavo
127 2020 13/07/2020 3 arch. Enrico Carafa studio Associato Carafa e Guadagnc
182 2021 28/06/2021 3 arch. Fabio laquinto
94 2019 11/03/2019 3 arch. Fabrizio Fusco
13 2019 08/01/2019 3 arch. Federico Piccolo
370 2019 05/12/2019 3 arch. Felice Meo
264 2018 18/10/2018 3 arch. Francesco Buonfantino
108 2020 02/07/2020 3 arch. Francesco Vitiello
186 2019 03/06/2019 3 arch. Gabriele Cristiano
199 2019 04/06/2019 3 arch. Gaetano Festa
265 2018 18/10/2018 3 arch. Gaetano Riccardelli
16 2019 08/01/2019 3 arch. Gennaro Russo
295 2018 03/12/2018 3 arch. Gerardo Nappa
176 2021 25/06/2021 3 arch. Gessica Merlo Fiorillc
141 2019 18/04/2019 3 arch. Gilda Emanuele ex Studio Biancc
374 2019 05/12/2019 3 arch. Giovanni de Santis
189 2019 03/06/2019 3 arch. Giovanni Schiavone - Studio Zerc
5 2020 10/01/2020 3 arch. Giudo La Puca - Rosso Diesis
23 2020 24/01/2020 3 arch. Giuseppe Boccia & partner
108 2019 11/03/2019 3 arch. Giuseppe D'Ausilio
262 2019 01/08/2019 3 arch. Giuseppe Mascolo
186 2021 28/06/2021 3 arch. Giuseppe Raimondo
109 2019 11/03/2019 3 arch. Giuseppe Redine
106 2019 11/03/2019 3 arch. Graziano Fiorillo
156 2020 07/10/2020 3 arch. lodicearchitetti di Giuseppe lodice
218 2019 05/06/2019 3 arch. Jolma Anton Kasmir Architects Itd
40 2020 31/01/2020 3 arch. Lorenzo Magnifico
383 2019 06/12/2019 3 arch. Luca D'Alessandro
3 2019 07/01/2019 3 arch. Luigi Ambrosino
159 2021 19/05/2021 3 arch. Luigi Cafiero
37 2020 31/01/2020 3 arch. Luigi Di Martino
14 2019 08/01/2019 3 arch. Luigi Scarpa
8 2021 21/01/2021 3 arch. Marco Lombardi
255 2018 18/10/2018 3 arch. Mariano Nuzzo
390 2019 10/12/2019 3 arch. Mario Meola
105 2020 02/07/2020 3 arch. Massimo Manna
185 2021 28/06/2021 3 arch. Matteo Miraglia
263 2018 18/10/2018 3 arch. Maura Caturano
391 2019 10/12/2019 3 arch. Mauro Di Giovanni
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06/03/2020
31/05/2019
13/07/2020
19/06/2019
24/02/2021
31/05/2019
08/01/2019
10/12/2019
11/03/2019
19/05/2021
08/01/2019
07/01/2019
31/05/2019
03/06/2019
25/06/2021
05/06/2019
05/12/2019
10/12/2019
19/06/2019
08/01/2019
18/04/2019
19/05/2021
30/10/2020
04/06/2019
20/02/2021
19/05/2021
26/03/2021
02/07/2020
11/01/2021
07/01/2021
31/10/2019
28/06/2021
27/01/2020
05/12/2019
02/07/2020
05/06/2019
09/01/2019
05/06/2019
22/10/2020
18/10/2018
19/05/2020
19/05/2021
18/01/2019
18/04/2019
28/10/2020
17/03/2021
07/01/2021
19/05/2020
03/06/2019
11/03/2019
07/10/2019
23/12/2020
19/06/2019
02/07/2020
18/10/2018
05/06/2019
09/01/2019
01/03/2021
12/03/2019
18/04/2019
18/04/2019
01/12/2020
21/01/2021
07/01/2019
11/03/2019
05/06/2019
29/09/2020
19/05/2021
10/01/2020
23/11/2018
25/01/2021
04/03/2020
31/05/2019
02/07/2020
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arch. Mauro Gaudieri

Arch. Michele Del Piano
arch. Nella di Spirito

arch. Nicola Gallo

arch. Paolo Natale

arch. Pasquale Gervasio
arch. Pasquale lasell

arch. Pasquale Miano

arch. Patrizio Prisco

arch. Pietro Martino

arch. Raffaele Cecere

arch. Raffaele Cecoro

arch. Raffaella Simeoli

arch. Riziero Laurenza

arch. Rocco Di Fruscia

arch. Rocco Ripoli

arch. Sergio Barretta

arch. Silvestre Pezone

arch. Silvestro Giugliana
arch. Tammaro Chiacchio
arch. Vincenzo lovanella
arch. Vincenzo Levita

arch. Vincenzo Molaro

arch. Vito Copertino
Arch-e-motion srl (archemotion)
Arching srls

Archivio di Stato di Napoli
Archivio Fotografico Parisio onlus
Arredamenti Castaldo Giuseppe srl
Arredo Casa Rauccio srl

Ars Invicta srls

Arteteco

Artmedia srl

Associazione ALCHYMIA
Associazione Culturale Terre Blu
Associazione International Contemporary Art Centel
Atelier Luna di Anna Ronca
Atelier Sposa Tina di Piscopo Concetta
Atmosfere srl

BENECON Scarl

Blue on Blues srl

Blue Storm srls

BLUENET srl

Branco e Rossetti

Brandon Group srl

BS Costruzioni srl

Bsolid srl

BTA s.r.l.

Calzaturificio Gallo srl
Camelia Bianca srl
Campania Gas srl

CarpiTech srl

Centro Cucine srl

Centro di Cultura "Acerra Nostra" onlus
Cesare Attolini S.p.A.
Ciemme srl

Ciro Paone S.p.A. KITON

CMD S.p.A.
Comune di Aversa

comune di Bellona
Comune di Capodrise
Comune di Carinaro

Comune di Cesa
Comune di Cicciano
Comune di Fisciano

Comune di Frattaminore
Comune di Ginosa

comune di Grazzanise
Comune di Limatola
Comune di Orta di Atella
Comune di Qualiano
Comune di San Marcellino
Comune di San Paolo Bel Sito
Comune di Sparanise
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24/02/2021
31/05/2019
02/07/2020
03/02/2020
01/08/2019
21/01/2021
28/06/2021
11/03/2019
18/10/2018
09/01/2019
30/10/2020
07/01/2021
10/12/2019
08/01/2019
02/09/2019
09/01/2019
02/07/2020
09/01/2019
09/01/2019
31/10/2019
19/05/2020
09/01/2019
31/01/2020
11/03/2019
09/01/2019
16/10/2018
30/10/2020
07/05/2019
11/03/2019
10/12/2019
09/01/2019
25/03/2021
31/10/2019
27/03/2019
06/12/2019
06/03/2020
07/01/2019
04/06/2019
01/03/2021
04/06/2019
03/06/2019
18/10/2018
10/01/2020
06/03/2020
05/06/2019
26/03/2021
19/05/2021
11/03/2019
17/03/2021
07/10/2019
09/01/2019
25/03/2021
11/03/2019
19/05/2021
18/10/2018
13/07/2020
26/02/2021
01/08/2019
24/01/2020
10/12/2019
24/01/2020
25/06/2021
19/05/2021
31/01/2020
13/07/2020
09/01/2019
11/01/2021
11/03/2019
09/10/2019
18/10/2018
10/12/2019
07/01/2021
02/10/2019
24/06/2020
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Comune di Terranova da Sibari

Comune di Trentola Ducenta

Concept Design di Giuseppe Coppola
Cookie srl

Cose d'interni di Roberto Brancc

Cosmind srl Costruzione montaggi industriali
Costructura Consulting s.c.

CuciShop

Defra srl

Denim Industry Service srl

DESA

Design Research srl

Diana Atelier

Dinamicamente Architetti

Dipartimento di Architettura e Disegno Industriale - SUN
DL Leather srl

DN Associati SHS di Mariano De Ninno & C.
E. Marinella srl

Edil Co.Ma.R. srl COMAR

Edil Geo srl

EdilAv srl

EmKey Group snc

Esse Print srl

Essedi SpA (Antony Morato)
Essequadro s

Estudio 48 Craig / Mou / An / Redkwa
Fabozzi Giocondo

FCA Item S.p.A.

FD Media Group srls The Way Magazine
Fides Consulting srl

Fondazione IDIS Citta della Scienza
Fondazione Museo Correale di Terranova
Fonderia Nolana Del Giudice sr!

Franchino Mario &Co Home Design

Frenpi srl

G.F.G. Forniture srl

G.G.M. srl LOW BRAND GGM

Gaetano Montebuglio

GAV Projects srls societa di ingegneria
Genial srl

Gielle Interni srl

Giuseppe Cicalese Ceramiche d'arte
Golden srl

GR Studio Creativo

Grafica Elettronica srl

Granata Textile Service

Green Blue Days EPS

Group Catapano srl

HUB S.p.A.

Idea Impresa srl

Infrastrutture Territoriali srl

ing. Achille Sasso

Ing. Aniello Greco

Ing. Antonio Cusano Arch.In.

ing. Antonio Pierri

ing. Antonio Sica

Ing. Augusto Parente

ing. Giovanni Toscano

ing. Giuseppe D'aniello

ing. Mario Belardo

ing. Nicola Gaudiano

Ing. Sirio Di Lorenzo

Istituto di Istruzione Secondaria Superiore "Marie Curie'
Istituto Educativo Femminile Mondragone
Istituto Istruzione Superiore Caselli De Sanctis
Istituto Tecnico Saffi - Alberti

ItalProgetti Engineering

Italrobot srl

KODO snc di Maddaluno Simone & Co
KROMLABORO FablLab Caserta

L.M.N Costuzioni srl LMN

La Terra dei Miti srl

Laboratorio Pot Design Dipartimento di Architetture
Laooconte scpa - Consorzio Pubblico di Ricerce
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2019
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2019
2019
2019
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2020
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2019
2020
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2020
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11/03/2019
31/10/2019
06/07/2018
05/12/2019
24/01/2020
24/05/2018
24/01/2020
01/08/2019
18/04/2019
18/10/2018
25/06/2021
07/01/2019
24/01/2020
09/01/2019
11/03/2019
01/08/2019
24/01/2020
09/10/2019
31/10/2019
24/01/2020
18/04/2019
11/03/2019
13/07/2020
09/01/2019
11/03/2019
24/01/2020
19/12/2019
09/01/2019
30/10/2020
27/01/2020
02/07/2020
25/03/2021
11/03/2019
24/01/2020
09/01/2019
05/12/2019
09/01/2019
11/01/2021
30/10/2020
05/06/2019
18/10/2018
20/05/2019
27/01/2020
07/01/2019
07/10/2019
11/03/2019
24/06/2020
02/07/2020
02/07/2020
05/12/2019
04/06/2019
13/07/2020
05/12/2019
11/03/2019
19/05/2021
09/01/2019
07/10/2019
04/06/2019
24/01/2020
18/10/2018
19/05/2020
25/06/2021
04/06/2019
09/01/2019
06/03/2020
18/10/2018
18/04/2019
02/03/2021
19/03/2021
06/03/2020
28/06/2021
07/01/2019
24/01/2020
11/03/2019
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Le Spose di Mary sas

Liceo Statale L. Garofano

Litografi Vesuviani - servizi salute e lavorc
LM Fashion srl

LM Infissi di Marco Liccard

Love srl

LPF Sport srl

Luca Dini Design srl
Luciano Di Guida

Luigi Auletta Alta Moda srl
Luxury of Love srl

M. M. di Mauro Maria

Mad Entertainment S.p.A.

Maison Mirage srl

Mam - E srls

Marcello Panza

Marella srl Unipersonale (MaxMara)
Marialuisa Firpo

Mariano Barone

Marida srl

Marino Industria Confezioni srl (BARBA)
Mario Valentino SpA

Maserati S.p.A.

Mau sas di Umberto Guarino & C.
MedaArch srl stp

Mesotech srl

MF Progetti sas
MI.RO.MA miroma Ceramiche sl
Midali srl

MISAL snc

Mnemosyne3D di De Falco Maria
Museo Civico Gaetano Filangieri
Natural Cosmetic

Navaldesign & Consulting srl

New Fashion srl

New Fly Industries srl

New Regap srl

NEWTAK s.r.l.

Obabaluba srls

OBJ Communication di Giovanni Orefice
Od'A Officina d'Architettura

Officina VANVITELLI

On Air (onair) pubblicita srl

Orange Wood Research
Organizzazione Grimaldi S.p.A. - Cannella
PAMA Arredamenti srl

Parco Urbano Intercomunale di interesse regionale "Dea Diana'
Perrotta fotografia

Petrucci Rosario

Pierre Home srl

Planet Stand Creation srl

Poligrafica F.Ili Ariello Editori sas
Print Center di Giuseppe Cermola
Quarta srl

R.G. Costruzioni srl RG

Raem srl

RE:Lab srl RELAB

Relish srl

Remida di Paola Rolando

Renzo Piano Building Workshop srl
Rosangela Musone

SAE srl

Salone Sartoriale di A. Anzelmo
Saronni Calzature di Maurizio Grasssia & Co. s.a.s.
SEMA sas di Ottaiano Giuseppe & C.
Siap srl

Silk & Beyond srl

SMART dipartimento

Soc. Coop. Soc. Terra Felix

Sood srl

Soprintendenza Archeologia Belle Arti e Paesaggio delle Province di Caserta e Beneventc
Spazio Punzo sr

Spinvector S.p.A.

Star Digit sas EFFESPORT



113 2019 11/03/2019 3 Studio Archo srl
372 2019 05/12/2019 3 Studio Associato ZETAE di Ettore Ambrosio e Fabio Chianese
85 2021 26/03/2021 3 Studio FEP - Architectural & Design
104 2019 11/03/2019 3 Studio FM milano srl
1 2021 11/01/2021 3 Studio MEP arch. Lucio Mormile
17 2020 24/01/2020 3 Studioesse srl
84 2021 26/03/2021 3 Tecno Progetti Integrati srl
369 2019 05/12/2019 3 Tessiture Pasta Riunite srl
5 2019 07/01/2019 3 Tetraktis di Ernesto Ferrara
93 2021 25/03/2021 3 Theorema arredamenti srl
95 2019 11/03/2019 3 TSI Group srl
21 2019 09/01/2019 3 Valentino Pubblicita di Luigi De Rosa
92 2019 11/03/2019 3 Vetusta di Macina Patrizia
68 2020 06/03/2020 3 Vi.Ma. Srl VIMA
246 2019 03/07/2019 3 Vittorio Pappalardo
97 2021 26/03/2021 3 Youbiquo srl



